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The menu of Green Bamboo from Novato includes 184 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu
cost about $14.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Green Bamboo:
Got take out from Grubhub a few times so far, service is great, folks are friendly and very online aware. Ordered
the honey walnut chicken lunch special twice as well as the sesame beef, and damn it's good. Both are crispy,
fresh tasting and comfortable. The chow mein is far less bland than most Marin Chinese restaurants, and the
sweet(spicy) and sour soup is distinctly tasty. | agree with the other poster that the f... read more. What User
doesn't like about Green Bamboo:
this restaurant is a disappointment every time | go there. | ordered suppe from here and they gave me mostly
broth and pieces of vegetables, egg or meat and tofu. the food is carefully joined together and hastened! and the
service is even worse rude and unpleasant. Moreover, the prices are high and they calculate them most of the
time. read more. In Green Bamboo from Novato, you can enjoy versatile, scrumptious Chinese cuisine that's
traditionally prepared in a wok.
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Salads Chinesische tiiche

CHINESE CHICKEN SALAD $13.0 CHICKEN CHOP SUEY $14.0
Side dishes Chicken main dishes
STEAMED RICE $3.0 GARLIC CHICKEN $14.0
Vegetarian dishes Nudel-Reisgerichle
MA PO TOFU $10.0 CHOW MEIN
Fingerfood Water
CALAMARES SODA $2.5
Main Yummy Special
CRISPY FRIED SQUID $15.0 BROCCOLI BEEF $15.0
fippetizer Side Order
SALT PEPPER FISH $15.0 BROWN RICE $3.5
Vegetarisch Thai Chinese Starters: Non-TVeg.
VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY $13.0 SPECIAL FRIED CHICKEN
Meat Rice & Noodles
GINGER AND ONION BEEF $15.0 HOUSE SPECIAL COMBINATION $14.0

CHOW MEIN ]

unch menu

L Prawns
BEEF CHOP SUEY $15.0

PRAWNS WITH GREEN PEPPER $16.0
Hiihnchen-Gerichte id
BROCCOLI CHICKEN $14.0 Sq

KUNG PAO SQUID $16.0

Spar Meniis

HAPPY FAMILY $17.0
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Soft Noodle Chow Mein (bean
aprouts) and Other

CHICKEN CHOW FUN $13.0
[ ] [ ]

Combination Platters

CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE $14.0

Combination Special

CASHEW NUT CHICKEN $14.0

Tuncheon Specials

9. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN

LUNCH $12.0
Chicken and Duck

1/2 ROAST DUCK $21.0
Tuncheon Special

1. SWEET AND SOUR PORK

LUNCH $12.0
Vegetable & Tofu

HOT BRAISED STRING BEANS $13.0
Pork (Chinese Menu)

PEKING SPARERIBS $14.0

Wonder Work Specialties

SALT PEPPER SPARERIBS $14.0
Tunch Chicken
11. SESAME CHICKEN LUNCH $12.0

Chinese Plates

SESAME PRAWNS $16.0
(] (]

Chef&Eamp;apos;s Speciallies

SESAME BEEF $15.0

Noodle &Eamp;amp; Rice

SHRIMP CHOW FUN $15.0

Special luncheons

6. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE

LUNCH $12.0
Tuncheon Combinations

14. MONGOLIAN BEEF LUNCH $13.0
Star Specialties

ORANGE FLAVORED BEEF $15.0
Golden Gate

BBQ PORK FRIED RICE $12.0
Tunch Specials P2

7. CASHEW NUT LUNCH $12.0
Regular Menu - Chefs
Recommendalion

MONGOLIAN 3 KINDS $17.0
Fish

PEKING STYLE FISH $16.0

SZECHUAN FISH $16.0
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Chicken dishes
LEMON CHICKEN
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

[ ] [ ]
Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
EGG FRIED RICE

BEEF WITH VEGETABLE
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS

SALT PEPPER TOFU
MU SHU VEGETABLES

6 PIECE POT STICKERS
INDIVIDUAL ECONOMY DINNER

Vegetables and Tofu

FAMILY STYLE TOFU AND
VEGETABLES

SNOW PEAS, WATER CHESTNUT
AND MUSHROOMS

Chow Tun

COMBINATION CHOW FUN
VEGETABLE CHOW FUN

Noodle & Tun

TOMATO BEEF CHOW MEIN
BEEF CHOW FUN

$15.0
$14.0

$12.0
$11.0

$15.0
$16.0

$14.0
$13.0

$11.0
$15.0

$13.0

$15.0

$15.0
$12.0

$13.0
$13.0

N

Combination Family Dinners

A. CANTONESE DELIGHT DINNER
B. MANDARIN DELIGHT DINNER

Indian Menut
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN
EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC SAUCE

COMBINATION RICE SOUP
BBQ PORK CHOW FUN

Starters

FRIED WONTONS CHIPS
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
KUNG PAO PRAWNS

[ ]
Main Course
GREEN PEPPER
CHICKEN

MONGOLIAN BEEF

MIXED VEGETABLES
FRIED RICE

Soup

WONTON SOUP
SEAFOOD COMBINATION SOUP
HOT AND SOUR SOUP

Poultry
MU SHU CHICKEN

WALNUT CHICKEN
CHICKEN WITH STRING BEANS

$41.9
$45.9

$14.0
$13.0

$15.0
$14.0

$8.0
$12.0
$16.0

$14.0
$15.0

$12.0

$17.0

$14.0
$17.0
$15.0
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House Specials

BAMBOO GARDEN SEAFOOD
DELIGHT

GINGER AND SCALLION
SCALLOPS

CRISPY DUCK WITH SPECIAL
SAUCE

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN
HONEY

[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
BEEF FRIED RICE

SALTED FISH CHICKEN FRIED
RICE

COMBINATION FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE

Chow Mein

PORK CHOW MEIN
BEEF CHOW MEIN

BBQ PORK CHOW MEIN
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

CHICKEN EGG FU YOUNG
COMBINATION EGG FU YOUNG

PORK EGG FU YOUNG
VEGETABLE EGG FU YOUNG

$21.0

$22.0

$20.0

$12.0
$14.0

$14.0
$14.0

$12.0
$12.0
$14.0
$14.0

$14.0
$16.0
$14.0
$13.0

These types of dishes are

being served

SWEET AND SOUR PORK
NOODLES

SOUP

FISH

Soups

WOR WONTON SOUP
SIZZLING RICE SOUP

EGG FLOWER SOUP

HOT SOUR SOUP

HOT SPICY NOODLE SOUP

Beef

DOUBLE MUSHROOMS BEEF
WITH VEGETABLE

BEEF WITH STRING BEANS
BEEF EGG FU YOUNG

BEEF WITH GREEN PEPPER
TOMATO BEEF

BEEF WITH ASPARAGUS

House specialties

CHICKEN PAN FRIED CRISPY
NOODLE

PRAWNS WITH PAN FRIED CRISPY

NOODLE

BEEF WITH PAN FRIED CRISPY
NOODLE

COMBINATION PAN FRIED CRISPY

NOODLE

TOMATO BEEF WITH PAN FRIED
CRISPY NOODLE

-

$14.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$13.0

$14.0

$16.0

$15.0

$16.0

$15.0
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CURRY STYLE SINGAPORE RICE
NOODLE

Pork

BBQ PORK SPARERIBS
MU SHU PORK

SHREDDED PORK WITH GARLIC
SAUCE

SNOW PEA WITH BBQ PORK
PORK CHOP SUEY

SPARERIBS WITH SZECHUAN
SAUCE

PORK WITH STRING BEANS

Chicken
ORANGE FLAVORED
CHICKEN

GENERAL TSO'S
CHICKEN

DOUBLE MUSHROOMS CHICKEN
KUNG PAO CHICKEN

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

CURRY CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS
CHICKEN WITH ASPARAGUS

fippetizers
SZECHUAN HOT WONTON

4 PIECE EGG ROLLS

6 PIECE VEGETABLE POT
STICKER

10 PIECE STEAMED DUMPLINGS
4 PIECE STEAMED PORK BUNS

6 PIECE CRISPY CRAB PUFFS

6 PIECE FOIL WRAPPED CHICKEN

$15.0

$13.0
$14.0

$14.0

$16.0
$14.0

$14.0

$15.0

$14.0

$14.0

$16.0
$14.0
$12.0
$14.0
$16.0
$12.0

$11.0
$11.0

$11.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$12.0

CRISPY FRIED PRAWNS
BBQ PORK SLICES
TREASURE PLATTER

Seafood
SWEET AND SOUR PRAWNS
PRAWNS WITH VEGETABLES
CASHEW NUT PRAWNS
PRAWNS WITH SNOW PEAS
PRAWNS WITH CURRY SAUCE

SHREDDED FISH WITH
VEGETABLES

PRAWNS WITH EGG FU YOUNG
SALT PEPPER PRAWNS
BROCCOLI PRAWNS

MU SHU PRAWNS

PRAWNS WITH STRING BEANS
SQUID WITH GREEN PEPPER
WALNUT PRAWNS

PRAWNS WITH LOBSTER SAUCE

lunch Special

2. PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE
LUNCH

3. PORK WITH STRING BEAN
LUNCH

4. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN
DEEP FRIED LUNCH

5. MONGOLIAN CHICKEN LUNCH
8. BROCCOLI CHICKEN LUNCH

10. CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE
LUNCH

12. KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH

13. CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN
SAUCE LUNCH

$13.0
$13.0
$21.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$17.0
$16.0

$16.0

$16.0
$15.0
$16.0
$16.0
$17.0
$16.0
$20.0
$20.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0
$12.0

$12.0
$12.0

$12.0
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15. BROCCOLI BEEF LUNCH
16. SESAME BEEF LUNCH
17. TOMATO BEEF LUNCH

18. BEEF WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES LUNCH

19. BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN
SAUCE LUNCH

20. BEEF WITH STRING BEANS
LUNCH

21. PRAWNS WITH LOBSTER
SAUCE LUNCH

22. PRAWNS WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES LUNCH

23. KUNG PAO PRAWNS LUNCH
24. CASHEW NUTS LUNCH

25. SWEET AND SOUR PRAWNS
LUNCH

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$14.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

26. PRAWNS WITH STRING BEANS

LUNCH
27. SESAME PRAWNS LUNCH

28. PRAWNS WITH GARLIC SAUCE

LUNCH

29. SNOW PEAS WITH PRAWNS
LUNCH

30. MIXED VEGETABLE LUNCH
31. FAMILY STYLE TOFU LUNCH

32. HOT BRAISED STRING BEAN
LUNCH

33. MA PO TOFU LUNCH

34. EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC
SAUCE LUNCH

35. WALNUT CHICKEN
36. SALT PEPPER CHICKEN

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$14.0

$12.0
$12.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$14.0
$13.0
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Green Bamboo

471 Entrada Dr, 94949, Novato,
US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:30
Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -21:30
Friday 11:00 -21:30
Saturday 11:00 -21:30
Sunday 11:00 -21:30
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