



https://menulist.menu 471 Entrada Dr, 94949, Novato, US, United States +14158839060







The *menu of Green Bamboo* from Novato includes <u>184</u> menus. On average, **menus or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost about \$14.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Green Bamboo: Got take out from Grubhub a few times so far, service is great, folks are friendly and very online aware. Ordered the honey walnut chicken lunch special twice as well as the sesame beef, and damn it's good. Both are crispy, fresh tasting and comfortable. The chow mein is far less bland than most Marin Chinese restaurants, and the sweet(spicy) and sour soup is distinctly tasty. I agree with the other poster that the f... <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Green Bamboo:

this restaurant is a disappointment every time I go there. I ordered suppe from here and they gave me mostly broth and pieces of vegetables, egg or meat and tofu. the food is carefully joined together and hastened! and the service is even worse rude and unpleasant. Moreover, the prices are high and they calculate them most of the time. read more. In Green Bamboo from Novato, you can enjoy **versatile**, **scrumptious Chinese cuisine** that's traditionally prepared in a wok.

HAPPY FAMILY

|--|

Salads		Chinesische Küche	
CHINESE CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.0	CHICKEN CHOP SUEY	\$14.0
Side dishes		Chicken main dishes	
STEAMED RICE	\$3.0	GARLIC CHICKEN	\$14.0
Vegetarian dishes		Nudel-Reisgerichte	
MA PO TOFU	\$10.0	CHOW MEIN	
Fingerfood		Water	
CALAMARES		SODA	\$2.5
Main		Yummy Special	
CRISPY FRIED SQUID	\$15.0	BROCCOLI BEEF	\$15.0
Appetizer		Side Order	
SALT PEPPER FISH	\$15.0	BROWN RICE	\$3.5
Vegetarisch Thai		Chinese Starters: Non-Ve	g.
VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY	\$13.0	SPECIAL FRIED CHICKEN	
Meat		Rice & Noodles	
GINGER AND ONION BEEF	\$15.0	HOUSE SPECIAL COMBINATION CHOW MEIN	\$14.0
Lunch menu			
BEEF CHOP SUEY	\$15.0	Prawns	
		PRAWNS WITH GREEN PEPPER	\$16.0
Hähnchen-Gerichte		Sauid	
BROCCOLI CHICKEN	\$14.0	Squid	0600
Spar Meniis		KUNG PAO SQUID	\$16.0

\$17.0



Soft Noodle Chow Mein (bean	Chinese Plates	¢16.0
sprouts) and Other		SESAME PRAWNS	\$16.0
CHICKEN CHOW FUN	\$13.0	Chef's Specialtie	
Combination Platters		SESAME BEEF	\$15.0
CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE	\$14.0	Noodle & Rice	
Combination Special		SHRIMP CHOW FUN	\$15.0
CASHEW NUT CHICKEN	\$14.0	Special Luncheons	
Luncheon Specials		6. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH	\$12.0
9. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN LUNCH	\$12.0	LUNCH	
LONCH		Luncheon Combinations	
Chicken and Duck		14. MONGOLIAN BEEF LUNCH	\$13.0
1/2 ROAST DUCK	\$21.0	Star Specialties	
Luncheon Special		ORANGE FLAVORED BEEF	\$15.0
1. SWEET AND SOUR PORK LUNCH	\$12.0	Golden Gate	
Vegetable & Tofu		BBQ PORK FRIED RICE	\$12.0
HOT BRAISED STRING BEANS	\$13.0	Lunch Specials P2	
Pork (Chinese Menu)		7. CASHEW NUT LUNCH	\$12.0
PEKING SPARERIBS	\$14.0	Regular Menu – Chef's	
Allandan Allank Chasialtic	24	Recommendation	
Wonder Work Specialtie		MONGOLIAN 3 KINDS	\$17.0
SALT PEPPER SPARERIBS	\$14.0	Œ.L	
Lunch Chicken		Fish	***
11. SESAME CHICKEN LUNCH	\$12.0	PEKING STYLE FISH SZECHUAN FISH	\$16.0 \$16.0

	S. S. S.		1		The last of the la
--	----------	--	---	--	--

Chicken dishes		Combination Family Dinn	ers
LEMON CHICKEN	\$15.0	A. CANTONESE DELIGHT DINNER	\$41.9
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$14.0	B. MANDARIN DELIGHT DINNER	\$45.9
Rice Dishes		Indian Menú	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$12.0	MONGOLIAN CHICKEN	\$14.0
EGG FRIED RICE	\$11.0	EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.0
Lunch Specials		Uncategorized	
BEEF WITH VEGETABLE	\$15.0	COMBINATION RICE SOUP	\$15.0
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS	\$16.0	BBQ PORK CHOW FUN	\$14.0
Vegetables		Starters	
SALT PEPPER TOFU	\$14.0	FRIED WONTONS CHIPS	\$8.0
MU SHU VEGETABLES	\$13.0	CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.0
		KUNG PAO PRAWNS	\$16.0
Popular Items			
6 PIECE POT STICKERS	\$11.0	Main Course	
INDIVIDUAL ECONOMY DINNER	\$15.0	GREEN PEPPER CHICKEN	\$14.0
Vegetables and Tofu		MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$15.0
FAMILY STYLE TOFU AND VEGETABLES	\$13.0	MIXED VEGETABLES FRIED RICE	\$12.0
SNOW PEAS, WATER CHESTNUT AND MUSHROOMS	\$15.0	Soup	
		WONTON SOUP	
Chow Fun		SEAFOOD COMBINATION SOUP	\$17.0
COMBINATION CHOW FUN	\$15.0	HOT AND SOUR SOUP	
VEGETABLE CHOW FUN	\$12.0	0 1-	
Al # 6.5		Poultry	
Noodle & Fun		MU SHU CHICKEN	\$14.0
TOMATO BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$13.0	WALNUT CHICKEN	\$17.0
BEEF CHOW FUN	\$13.0	CHICKEN WITH STRING BEANS	\$15.0



House Specials		These types of dishes are	
BAMBOO GARDEN SEAFOOD DELIGHT	\$21.0	being served	
GINGER AND SCALLION SCALLOPS	\$22.0	SWEET AND SOUR PORK NOODLES	\$14.0
CRISPY DUCK WITH SPECIAL SAUCE	\$20.0	SOUP FISH	
Ingredients Used		Soups	
BEEF		WOR WONTON SOUP	
CHICKEN		SIZZLING RICE SOUP	
HONEY		EGG FLOWER SOUP	
		HOT SOUR SOUP	
Fried rice		HOT SPICY NOODLE SOUP	\$16.0
BEEF FRIED RICE	\$12.0		·
SALTED FISH CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$14.0	Beef	
COMBINATION FRIED RICE	\$14.0	DOUBLE MUSHROOMS BEEF WITH VEGETABLE	\$16.0
SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$14.0	BEEF WITH STRING BEANS	\$16.0
Chow Mein		BEEF EGG FU YOUNG	\$15.0
PORK CHOW MEIN	\$12.0	BEEF WITH GREEN PEPPER	\$15.0
BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$12.0	TOMATO BEEF	\$15.0
BBQ PORK CHOW MEIN	\$14.0	BEEF WITH ASPARAGUS	\$13.0
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$14.0	House specialties	
Egg Fu Young		CHICKEN PAN FRIED CRISPY NOODLE	\$14.0
CHICKEN EGG FU YOUNG	\$14.0	PRAWNS WITH PAN FRIED CRISPY	\$16.0
COMBINATION EGG FU YOUNG	\$16.0	NOODLE	Ψ10.0
PORK EGG FU YOUNG	\$14.0	BEEF WITH PAN FRIED CRISPY NOODLE	\$15.0
VEGETABLE EGG FU YOUNG	\$13.0	COMBINATION PAN FRIED CRISPY NOODLE	\$16.0
		TOMATO BEEF WITH PAN FRIED CRISPY NOODLE	\$15.0

E STATE			THE REAL PROPERTY.
	\$ 313.	0	

CURRY STYLE SINGAPORE RICE	\$15.0	CRISPY FRIED PRAWNS	\$13.0
NOODLE	+====	BBQ PORK SLICES	\$13.0
Pork		TREASURE PLATTER	\$21.0
	¢12.0	0 0 1	
BBQ PORK SPARERIBS	\$13.0	Seafood	
MU SHU PORK	\$14.0	SWEET AND SOUR PRAWNS	\$16.0
SHREDDED PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$14.0	PRAWNS WITH VEGETABLES	\$16.0
SNOW PEA WITH BBQ PORK	\$16.0	CASHEW NUT PRAWNS	\$16.0
PORK CHOP SUEY	\$14.0	PRAWNS WITH SNOW PEAS	\$17.0
SPARERIBS WITH SZECHUAN	\$14.0	PRAWNS WITH CURRY SAUCE	\$16.0
SAUCE PORK WITH STRING BEANS	\$15.0	SHREDDED FISH WITH VEGETABLES	\$16.0
		PRAWNS WITH EGG FU YOUNG	\$16.0
Chicken		SALT PEPPER PRAWNS	\$15.0
ORANGE FLAVORED	¢140	BROCCOLI PRAWNS	\$16.0
CHICKEN	\$14.0	MU SHU PRAWNS	\$16.0
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$14.0	PRAWNS WITH STRING BEANS	\$17.0
DOUBLE MUSHROOMS CHICKEN	\$16.0	SQUID WITH GREEN PEPPER	\$16.0
KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$14.0	WALNUT PRAWNS	\$20.0
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$12.0	PRAWNS WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$20.0
CURRY CHICKEN	\$14.0		
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS	\$16.0	Lunch Special	
CHICKEN WITH ASPARAGUS	\$12.0	2. PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH	\$12.0
Appetizers		3. PORK WITH STRING BEAN LUNCH	\$12.0
SZECHUAN HOT WONTON	\$11.0	4. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$12.0
4 PIECE EGG ROLLS	\$11.0	DEEP FRIED LUNCH	
6 PIECE VEGETABLE POT	\$11.0	5. MONGOLIAN CHICKEN LUNCH	\$12.0
STICKER	\$11.0	8. BROCCOLI CHICKEN LUNCH	\$12.0
10 PIECE STEAMED DUMPLINGS	\$11.0	10. CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE LUNCH	\$12.0
4 PIECE STEAMED PORK BUNS	\$11.0	12. KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH	\$12.0
6 PIECE CRISPY CRAB PUFFS	\$11.0	13. CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN	642.0
6 PIECE FOIL WRAPPED CHICKEN	\$12.0	SAUCE LUNCH	\$12.0



15. BROCCOLI BEEF LUNCH	\$13.0	26. PRAWNS WITH STRING BEANS	\$13.0
16. SESAME BEEF LUNCH	\$13.0	LUNCH	
17. TOMATO BEEF LUNCH	\$13.0	27. SESAME PRAWNS LUNCH	\$13.0
18. BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES LUNCH	\$13.0	28. PRAWNS WITH GARLIC SAUCE LUNCH	\$13.0
19. BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE LUNCH	\$13.0	29. SNOW PEAS WITH PRAWNS LUNCH	\$14.0
20. BEEF WITH STRING BEANS		30. MIXED VEGETABLE LUNCH	\$12.0
LUNCH	\$13.0	31. FAMILY STYLE TOFU LUNCH	\$12.0
21. PRAWNS WITH LOBSTER SAUCE LUNCH	\$14.0	32. HOT BRAISED STRING BEAN LUNCH	\$12.0
22. PRAWNS WITH MIXED	\$13.0	33. MA PO TOFU LUNCH	\$12.0
VEGETABLES LUNCH		34. EGGPLANT WITH GARLIC	\$12.0
23. KUNG PAO PRAWNS LUNCH	\$13.0	SAUCE LUNCH	\$12.0
24. CASHEW NUTS LUNCH	\$13.0	35. WALNUT CHICKEN	\$14.0
25. SWEET AND SOUR PRAWNS LUNCH	\$13.0	36. SALT PEPPER CHICKEN	\$13.0



Green Bamboo

471 Entrada Dr, 94949, Novato, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:30 Wednesday 11:00 -21:30 Thursday 11:00 -21:30 Friday 11:00 -21:30 Saturday 11:00 -21:30 Sunday 11:00 -21:30

